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Feniks 2014
Sombor, 29/11/2014

Event 25 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
29/11/14 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 2:33.13 273
2. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 2:35.37 261
3. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:36.50 255
4. MOLNAR, MArko 02 Osijek 2:56.96 177
5. VUKELIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 3:10.54 141

13 - 14 years

1. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:16.90 382
2. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 2:23.53 331
3. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:30.62 287
4. SAVANOVIC, Dejan 01 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 2:45.51 216
5. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:47.14 210
6. KOSIC, Srdjan 00 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 2:58.98 171
7. RUNJO, Mihajlo 01 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 3:07.95 147
8. NIKIC, Aleksandar 01 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 3:18.86 124

15 - 16 years

1. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:00.09 566
2. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:07.39 474
3. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:18.01 373
4. DJUNDA, Filip 99 Osijek 2:34.70 265

17 years and older

1. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:55.01 644
2. POZAZENAC, Ivan 97 Osijek 2:18.05 372

Open

1. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:55.01 644
2. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:00.09 566
3. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:07.39 474
4. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:16.90 382
5. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:18.01 373
6. POZAZENAC, Ivan 97 Osijek 2:18.05 372
7. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 2:23.53 331
8. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:30.62 287
9. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 2:33.13 273

10. DJUNDA, Filip 99 Osijek 2:34.70 265
11. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 2:35.37 261
12. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:36.50 255
13. SAVANOVIC, Dejan 01 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 2:45.51 216
14. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:47.14 210
15. POPOVIC, Nikola 05 "Feniks",Sombor 2:51.85 193
16. MOLNAR, MArko 02 Osijek 2:56.96 177
17. KOSIC, Srdjan 00 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 2:58.98 171
18. RUNJO, Mihajlo 01 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 3:07.95 147
19. VUKELIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 3:10.54 141
20. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:10.92 140
21. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:11.07 140
22. VUCETIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:11.52 139
23. NIKIC, Aleksandar 01 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 3:18.86 124


